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School Year 2020 - 2021 
School Begins:  8:00 am School Ends:  3:00 pm 

 
Red Schedule: Mondays & Wednesdays 
Black Schedule: Tuesdays & Thursdays 
Friday chapel day 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
09/07/20 Mon No School​ - Labor Day 
09/08/20 Tue First Day of School - Orientation day for all students 
09/23/20 Wed See You at the Pole 
09/24/20 Thu Spiritual Life Day 

Student Body Officer Campaign begins 
Progress Reports 

09/25/20 Fri Outreach Day (mandatory attendance; 8:30am-3pm) 
Bussing provided as usual  
 

OCTOBER 
10/02/20 Fri Student Body Officer Elections 
10/12/20 Mon No School ​- Columbus Day 
10/15/20 Thu Progress Reports 
10/23/20 Fri No School ​- Teacher Work Day 
 
NOVEMBER 
11/03/20 Tue No School ​- Election Day 
11/10/20 Tue End of 1st Quarter 
11/11/20 Wed Start of 2nd Quarter 
11/13/20 Fri Report Cards for 1st Quarter 
11/16/20 Mon Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15 - 7:30 pm 
11/17/20 Tue Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15 - 7:30 pm 
11/25/20 Wed No School ​-​ ​Thanksgiving Break 
11/26/20 Thu No School ​-​ ​Thanksgiving Break  
11/27/20 Fri No School ​- Thanksgiving Break 
11/30/20 Mon No School​ - Thanksgiving Break 
 
DECEMBER 
 
12/04/20 Fri Progress Reports 
12/21/20 Mon Spirit Week begins (through 12/23) 
12/23/20 Wed Christmas Celebration (full-day) 
12/24/20 Thu No School ​- Christmas Break: Dec. 24 - Jan. 3 

 
JANUARY 
01/04/21 Mon Classes resume 
01/07/21 Thu Progress Reports 
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01/18/21 Mon No School ​- Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
01/20/21 Wed Exam Review (Red) 
01/21/21 Thu Exam Review (Black) 
01/22/21 Fri Exam Review (Black) 
01/25/21 Mon ½ Day of School ​- Midterms 
01/26/21 Tue ½ Day of School ​- Midterms 
01/26/21 Tue 2nd Quarter Ends 
01/27/21 Wed 3rd Quarter/2nd Semester Begins 
01/29/21 Fri Report Cards for 2nd Quarter 

 
FEBRUARY 
02/12/21 Fri No School ​- Teacher Work Day (Snow Day #1); Progress Reports 
02/15/21 Mon No School ​- Presidents’ Day (Snow Day #2) 
 
MARCH 
03/01/21 Mon Spring Sports Practice Begins 
03/04/21 Thu Progress Reports 
03/26/21 Fri End of 3rd Quarter 
03/29/21 Mon Quarter 4 Begins 
03/31/21 Wed Report Cards for 3rd Quarter 
 
APRIL  
04/01/21 Thu No school ​- Easter Break (Snow Day #3) 
04/02/21 Fri No school ​- Easter Break 
04/05/21 Mon No school ​- Easter Break (Snow Day #4) 
04/22/21 Thu Progress Reports 
 
MAY 
05/03/21 Mon Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week begins (May 3-7) 
05/06/21 Thu The National Day of Prayer 
05/13/21 Thu Progress Reports 
05/18/21 Tue No school​ - Primary Election Day 
05/31/21 Mon No school ​- Memorial Day  
 
JUNE 
06/02/21 Wed Exam Review (Red) 
06/03/21 Thu Exam Review (Black) 
06/04/21 Fri Exam Review (Red) 
06/07/21 Mon Half Day - ​Exams (12:30 dismissal) 
06/08/21 Tue Half Day - ​Exams​ ​(12:30 dismissal) 
06/09/21 Wed Last Day of School - School Trip  

End of 4th Quarter  
06/11/21 Fri Graduating Class Commencement  7:00  
06/15/21 Tue Report Cards 
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